Komponenty Do Bram Sp. z o.o.
Adres: ul. Wycieczkowa 26, 91-518 Łódź
E-mail: biuro@kdb-polska.pl
Telefon: +48 509 337 899
CABLE DRUM M102-2400 SL RIGHT
ARTICLE: 193574
Factory price: 0.00 € (excl. VAT) / piece Price without VAT
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Cable drum for garage door with standard lift
Material: Aluminimum
Max weight: 240 kg
Max cable diameter: 3 mm
Shaft diameter : 25,4 mm (1 inch)
Max door height : 2400mm at 1/2 safety winding (1970mm at 2 safety windings)
Offset: 67mm
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Weight 0.226 kg
Shipping class Standard